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Quantity of credit unions, by type and activity area

Type Total

Confederation 1

Central credit unions 38

Segregation by type and activity area

     Rural Loan 335

     Loan Credit / Professional activity 197

     Loan Credit / Employees 507

     Loan Credit / Patronal Bond 45

     Loan Credit / Entrepreneur - micro and small 31

     Loan Credit / Free admission - restricted area to small towns 160

     Loan Credit / Free admission - restricted area to medium towns 35

     Loan Credit / Free admission - restricted area to large towns 13

Position: 6.30.2010

     Loan Credit / Free admission - restricted area to large towns 13

     Loan Credit / Mixed types or activity area 17

     Luzzatti 9

Total 1.388

Source: Unicad

9

17

13

35

160

31

45

507

197

335

38

1

Luzzatti

Mixed types or activity area

Free admission - large towns

Free admission - medium towns

Free admission - small towns

Entrepreneur - micro and small

Patronal Bond

Loan Credit / Employees

Professional activity

Rural Loan

Central credit unions

Confederation

Quantity of credit unions, by type and activity area

9

17

13

35

160

31

45

507

197

335

38

1

Luzzatti

Mixed types or activity area

Free admission - large towns

Free admission - medium towns

Free admission - small towns

Entrepreneur - micro and small

Patronal Bond

Loan Credit / Employees

Professional activity

Rural Loan

Central credit unions

Confederation

Quantity of credit unions, by type and activity area


